SAMSUNG

Samsung SyncMaster 743NX platta pc-skarmar 43,2 cm (17") 1280

x 1024 pixlar Svart

Marke : Samsung

Product name : SyncMaster 743NX

Produktkod: LS17MYAKF

Samsung SyncMaster 743NX. Skarm diagonal: 43,2 cm (17"), Uppldsning: 1280 x 1024 pixlar, Svarstid
(medel): 5 ms, Betraktningsvinkel (horisontell): 170°, Synfaltsvinkel (vertikal): 160°. Produktens farg:

Svart

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Sync-on-green (SOG)
Colour gamut standard
Separate H/V sync
Composite sync
Performance

Mac operating systems supported
Multimedia

Built-in speaker(s) *
Built-in camera *

Design

Product colour *

Ports & interfaces

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity

43.2 cm (17")
1280 x 1024 pixels
X

300 cd/m?
5ms

700:1

170°

160°

v

SRGB

v

v

Black

Ports & interfaces

HDCP

Network

Bluetooth

Ergonomics
Panel mounting interface
Plug and Play

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)

Depth (with stand)

Height (with stand)

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)

Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)
Packaging content

Quick start guide

Other features

TV tuner integrated
Compliance industry standards

75 x 75 mm

30w
1w

368 mm
185 mm
386.2 mm
388 mm
185 mm
386.2 mm
3.6 kg
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